Techni-cal Reference
Techni-Fog
Water Based Foggers
Information specifically for:
 FM-UF1.8K
Version 2
Page 2
IMPORTANT INFORMATION

Page 14
Replacement / Accessory Parts
Order Code  Description
FM-UF1.8KR Analog Remote with Timer Function
FM-UF1.8KRCAB Cable for remote
FM-UF1.8KCAP1 Adapter cap for 1 gallon and 5 gallon containers
FM-UF1.8KCAP2 Adapter cap for 2.5 gallon containers
YHFI0007 Filter for intake tube
YHTU0050 Intake tube (specify length)
YEPO0002 IEC Power Cable
YHPL0108 Gallon Adapter Basket
YHKN0051 Thumb Knobs for Remote and Adapter Basket
FM-UF1.8KRC Weather Resistant Remote Cover Plate
SAFETYCABLE1 Safety Cable Silver 30”
SAFETYCABLE2 Safety Cable Black 30”
SAFETYCABLE3 Safety Cable Black 18”
YECO0006 ¼” Stereo Phone Jack